10.

Position

Information Systems Manager

Senior Information Systems Analyst

Information Systems Analyst

Senior Information Systems Analyst

Senior Information Systems Analyst

Information Systems Analyst

Information Systems Analyst

Information Systems Manager

Information Systems Tech |

Information Systems Tech Il

Other Positions Held

City
Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Chico

Department

Administrative Services - Info
Systems

Administrative Services - Info
Systems

Administrative Services - Info
Systems

Administrative Services - Info
Systems

Administrative Services - Info
Systems

Administrative Services - Info
Systems

Administrative Services - Info
Systems

Administrative Services - Info
Systems

Administrative Services - Info
Systems

Administrative Services - Info
Systems

Total Wages

$121,074

$96,789

$87,423

$85,246

$79,852

$65,786

$61,153

$29,797

$28,962

$9,408



