	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Information Systems Manager		Chico	Administrative Services - Info Systems	\$121,074
2.	Senior Information Systems Analyst		Chico	Administrative Services - Info Systems	\$96,789
3.	Information Systems Analyst		Chico	Administrative Services - Info Systems	\$87,423
4.	Senior Information Systems Analyst		Chico	Administrative Services - Info Systems	\$85,246
5.	Senior Information Systems Analyst		Chico	Administrative Services - Info Systems	\$79,852
6.	Information Systems Analyst		Chico	Administrative Services - Info Systems	\$65,786
7.	Information Systems Analyst		Chico	Administrative Services - Info Systems	\$61,153
8.	Information Systems Manager		Chico	Administrative Services - Info Systems	\$29,797
9.	Information Systems Tech I		Chico	Administrative Services - Info Systems	\$28,962
10.	Information Systems Tech II		Chico	Administrative Services - Info Systems	\$9,408